
 

 

Certificate No. PHP QMS 21 93 0061 

 
Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-30 
Revised on: MAY 24, 2004 

 
06 February 2023 
 

SUPPLEMENTAL/BID BULLETIN NO. 2023-003 
 

This Supplemental/Bid Bulletin No. 2023-003 is issued to amend and/or modify the details provided 
in the Invitation to Bid (ITB) No. 2023-001 for the “Services of a Tour Operator for the Philippine 
M.I.C.E. Conference (MICECON) 2023” as follow:  
 

ITEM 
NO. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

LOT 3 FROM TO 

2 
Round-trip Airtickets 

Date 

Needed 

Particulars No. of 

Pax 

01, 02, 

03  and  

04 Mar 

2023 

 

 

 

Route: Manila to Davao  

Date: 01 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR1813 

ETD/ETA: 0925/1120 

(6 economy tickets, 1 

business class ticket but 

pax will pay the 

difference) 

 

Route: Manila to Davao  

Date: 01 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR1819 

ETD/ETA: 1840/2040 

(3 economy tickets and 

1 economy ticket to be 

shouldered by pax) 

 

Route: Cebu to Davao  

Date: 02 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR2345 

ETD/ETA: 0700/0810 

(1 economy ticket) 

 

Route: Manila to Davao  

Date: 03 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR1811 

ETD/ETA: 0635/0835 

(1 economy ticket) 

 

Route: Davao to Manila 

Date: 04 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR1812 

ETD/ETA: 0925/1125 

(10 economy tickets, 

and 1 economy ticket 

to be shouldered by 

pax, 1 business class 

13 pax 

Round-trip Airtickets 

Date 

Needed 

Particulars No. of 

Pax 

01, 02, 

03  and  

04 Mar 

2023 

 

 

 

Route: Manila to Davao  

Date: 01 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR1813 

ETD/ETA: 0925/1120 

(6 economy tickets) 

 

Route: Manila to Davao  

Date: 01 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR1819 

ETD/ETA: 1840/2040 

(3 economy tickets, 1 

business class ticket but 

pax will pay the 

difference and 1 

economy ticket to be 

shouldered by pax) 

 

Route: Cebu to Davao  

Date: 02 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR2363 

ETD/ETA: 0905/1025 

(1 economy comfort 

class ticket but seat 

must be front and aisle 

seat or business class) 

 

Route: Manila to Davao  

Date: 03 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR1811 

ETD/ETA: 0635/0835 

(1 economy ticket) 

 

Route: Davao to Manila 

Date: 04 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR1812 

ETD/ETA: 0925/1125 

(10 economy tickets, 

and 1 economy ticket 

13 pax 



    
 

 
 

 
 

  

 

 

SUPPLEMENTAL/BID BULLETIN NO. 2023-003 
ITB No. 2023-001 

 

ticket but pax will pay 

the difference) 

 

Route: Cebu to Manila 

Date: 04 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR2363 

ETD/ETA: 0850/0950 

(1 economy ticket) 

 

to be shouldered by 

pax, 1 business class 

ticket but pax will pay 

the difference) 

 

Route: Davao to Cebu 

Date: 04 Mar 2023 

Flight: PR2346 

ETD/ETA: 0850/0950 

(1 economy comfort 

class ticket but seat 

must be front and aisle 

seat or business class) 

3 Accommodation 

01 – 04 

Mar 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02 – 04 

Mar 

2023 

Seven (7) single 

occupancy deluxe and 

three (3) double 

occupancy deluxe 

rooms in one of the 

MICECON 2023 Official 

Hotels: 

-Dusit Thani Hotels* 

-Acacia Hotel* 

-Waterfront Insular 

Hotel* 

for three (3) nights 

with breakfast and 

welcome drinks 

-Check in: 01 Mar 2023 

-Check out: 04 Mar 

2023 

 

One (1) single 

occupancy deluxe 

room in one of the 

MICECON 2023 Official 

Hotels: 

-Dusit Thani Hotels* 

-Acacia Hotel* 

-Waterfront Insular 

Hotel* 

for two (2) nights with 

breakfast and welcome 

drinks 

 

-Check in: 02 Mar 2023 

-Check out: 04 Mar 

2023 

 

*Special MICECON 

2023 rates are 

available for MICECON 

2023 delegates in 

these hotels 

11 

rooms  

 

Accommodation 

01 – 04 

Mar 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02 – 04 

Mar 

2023 

Seven (7) single 

occupancy deluxe and 

three (3) double 

occupancy deluxe 

rooms in one of the 

MICECON 2023 Official 

Hotels: 

-Dusit Thani Hotels* 

for three (3) nights 

with breakfast and 

welcome drinks 

-Check in: 01 Mar 2023 

-Check out: 04 Mar 

2023 

 

One (1) single 

occupancy deluxe 

room in one of the 

MICECON 2023 Official 

Hotels: 

-Dusit Thani Hotels* 

for two (2) nights with 

breakfast and welcome 

drinks 

 

-Check in: 02 Mar 2023 

-Check out: 04 Mar 

2023 

 

*Special MICECON 

2023 rates are 

available for MICECON 

2023 delegates in 

these hotels 

11 

rooms  

 

 



    
 

 
 

 
 

  

 

 

SUPPLEMENTAL/BID BULLETIN NO. 2023-003 
ITB No. 2023-001 

This Bid Bulletin shall form an integral part of the Bidding Documents. 
 
For guidance and information of all concerned. 
 
 
 
 

ARNOLD T. GONZALES 
Chairperson 
Bids and Awards Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Received by the Bidder: 
__________________________  
Date: _____________________ 


